© Brand-Rex 2015 Page 1 of 11 www.brand-rex.com
HI-DEX PRODUCT SET DATASHEET
GD102042v5
APPLICATION
HI-DEX is an ultra high-performance, pre-terminated and modular optical fibre cabling system based on MT ferrule connector
technology.
This product set is designed for installation in the data centre and allows multiple, point-to-point fibre connections between
distribution racks and equipment racks to be quickly and efficiently installed and maintained, supporting the Moves, Adds and

Innovative B-polarity cassettes provide alpha and beta configurations within a single unit which is flipped to transition between
alpha and beta configurations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Set Polarity MTP Adaptor Type LC Adaptor Type Fibre Type Fibre Count
HDX = HI-DEX AC = A and C Polarity
TM = MTP Adaptor With
Pins
LC = UPC LC 108 = Singlemode 24 = 24 Fibres
 BB = B Polarity  AL = APC LC OM3 = Multimode
    OM4 = Multimode
Example Part No: HDXBBTMLCOM424 HI-DEX 24-Fibre B-Polarity OM4 MTP (With Pins) to LC Cassette
© Brand-Rex 2015 Page 7 of 11 www.brand-rex.com
HI-DEX PRODUCT SET DATASHEET
GD102042v5
OPEN CASSETTES
HI-DEX open cassettes provide 24 fibre LC presentation or 144 fibre MTP presentation in a single cassette, giving a maximum
density of 144 LC fibres or 864 MTP fibres in 1U. Available in singlemode and both OM3 and OM4multimode, HI-DEX open
cassettes can be configured with opposed or aligned MTP adaptors or UPC or APC LC adaptors. HI-DEX open cassettes provide an
added element of cable management.
MTP-MTP ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Set Product Type Adaptor Type Fibre Count
HDX = HI-DEX OC = Open Cassette AM = Key-Up to Key-Down MTP 144 = 144 Fibres
  BM = Key-Up to Key-Up MTP
Example Part No: HDXOCAM144  HI-DEX 144-Fibre Key-Up To Key-Down Open Cassette
LC-LC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Set Product Type Adaptor Type Fibre Type Fibre Count
HDX = HI-DEX OC = Open Cassette LC = UPC LC 108 = Singlemode 12 = 12 Fibres
  AL = APC LC OM3 = Multimode 24 = 24 Fibres
   OM4 = Multimode
Example Part No: HDXOCLCOM424 HI-DEX 24-Fibre OM4 LC Cassette
BLANK ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Set Product Type Adaptor Type Fibre Count
HDX = HI-DEX OC = Open Cassette BLK = Blanking Plugs N/A
Example Part No: HDXOCBLK HI-DEX Blanking Cassette
© Brand-Rex 2015 Page 8 of 11 www.brand-rex.com
HI-DEX PRODUCT SET DATASHEET
GD102042v5
ZERO U ACCESSORIES
The HI-DEX product range includes additional accessory panels which extend the use of HI-DEX beyond traditional U-based racks.
The Zero-U Side-Rack Consolidation point allows a single HI-DEX cassette to be mounted alongside active equipment to provide
patching without the need to sacrifice an entire U of rack space.
The Cable Tray Consolidation Point can be mounted underneath or above most basket-type cable tray to provide inline patching
for up to three HI-DEX cassettes.
The 3U Hanging Rack provides 3U of 19” rack space which can be suspended from racking or cable trays and will accommodate
any standard sized 19” panel up to 3U in height in addition to the HI-DEX 1U panel. Panels are mounted horizontally within the 3U
Hanging Rack.
The 3U Under-Floor Rack provides 3U of 19” rack space which can be mounted under floors and will accommodate any standard
sized 19” panel up to 3U in height in addition to the HI-DEX 1U panel. Panels are mounted vertically within the 3U Under-Floor
Rack.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Set Product Type Colour
HDX = HI-DEX ZSR = Side-Rack Consolidation Point 2 = Black
 ZCT = Cable Tray Consolidation Point 8 = Grey
 ZHR = 3U Hanging Rack
 ZUF = 3U Under-Floor Rack
Example Part No: HDXZSR2 HI-DEX Side-Rack Mounted Zero-U Frame in Black